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CONTACT INFORMATION 
 

PMTD Restaurants, LLC 
RFM Enterprises, Inc 

Champion Restaurants - Fiesta, LLC 
3535 Roswell Road – Suite 52 

Marietta GA  30062 
770-578-8749          770-971-8238 fax 

 
 
David Barr, Owner    davidbarr@pmtd.com    770-384-1000   
Bill Byrd, Owner     billbyrd@pmtd.com     770-578-8749 X7   
James Gillespie, DO   jamesgillespie@pmtd.com    706-656-3674   
John Revis, DO    johnrevis@pmtd.com   256-777-5738   
Brian Stansell, DO    brianstansell@pmtd.com    256-478-8650  
Jacob Eastman, DO    jacobeastman@pmtd.com    706-631-6000   
Steve Lee, DO    stevelee@pmtd.com   256-452-8650 
Karen Brooks, DO    karenbrooks@pmtd.com   334-468-0038 
Aubrey Thomas, DO   aubreythomas@pmtd.com   706-564-8332 
Scott Stok, DO    scottstock@pmtd.com    770-362-5496 
Bettina Mathis, Office Manager  bmathis@pmtd.com    770-578-8749 X1 
Chris Cartagena, Accounting   ccartagena@pmtd.com   770-578-8749 X3 
Melissa Monterde, Human Resource  mmonterde@pmtd.com   770-578-8749 X2 
 
 
KFC – Alexander City   D241001@kfc.com    256-329-1611 
955 Airport Rd     
Alexander City AL  35010         
Store # D241001 
    
KFC – Talladega    D241002@kfc.com    256-362-5681 
219 Haynes St    
Talladega AL  35160     
Store # D241002 
    
KFC – Leeds    D241003@kfc.com    205-699-2900 
1816 Ashville Rd NE    
Leeds AL  35094     
Store # D241003 
    
KFC – Valley    D241004@kfc.com    334-768-2311 
3006 20th Ave    
Valley AL  36854     
Store # D241004 
       
KFC – Pine Mountain    D241006@kfc.com    706-663-9300 
5700 Highway 354       
Highway 27 Chipley Village 
Pine Mountain GA  31822     
Store # D241006    
 
KFC – Auburn    D241007@kfc.com    334-821-7507 
1580 Opelika Rd    
Auburn AL  36830     
Store # D241007 
    
KFC – Thomaston    D241008@kfc.com    706-646-3195 
1051 Highway 19 North    
Thomaston GA  30286     
Store # D241008  
   
KFC – Monroe    D241009@kfc.com    770-267-8933 
1100 West Spring St    
Monroe GA  30655     
Store # D241009 
    
KFC – Gainesville    D241010@kfc.com    770-297-7561 
1904 Browns Bridge Rd    
Gainesville GA  30501    
Store # D2410010  
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KFC – Elberton    D241011@kfc.com    706-213-7398 
253 Elbert St    
Elberton GA  30635    
Store # D2410011    
 
KFC – Cornelia    D241012@kfc.com    706-776-2874 
1467 Hwy 441 Bypass    
Cornelia GA  30531    
Store # D2410012    
 
KFC – Toccoa    D241014@kfc.com    706-886-9403 
771 Big A Rd    
Toccoa GA  30577     
Store # D2410014 
       
KFC – Oakwood    D241018@kfc.com    770-297-7436 
3711 Mundy Mill Rd    
Oakwood GA  30566     
Store # D2410018 
    
KFC – Winder    D241019@kfc.com    770-867-6200 
180 West Athens St    
Winder GA  30680     
Store # D2410019 
    
KFC – Wetumpka       D241020@kfc.com    334-514-0200 
5278 US Highway 231    
Wetumpka AL  36092     
Store # D241020    
 
KFC – Millbrook         D241021@kfc.com    334-290-0770 
3226 Highway 14           
Millbrook AL  36054     
Store # D241021  
   
KFC – Childersburg       D241022@kfc.com    256-378-5121 
Highway 280, Box 104B        
Childersburg AL  35044     
Store # D241022  
 
KFC – Clanton        D241023@kfc.com    334-290-0770 
2035 Seventh Street South         
Clanton AL  35045   
Store # D241023  
 
KFC – Sylacauga        D241024@kfc.com    334-290-0770 
1204 Talladega Highway South        
Sylacauga AL  35150   
Store # D241024  
 
KFC – Augusta    D241027@kfc.com     706-738-3421 
1816 Walton Way 
Augusta, GA 30904 
Store # D241027 
 
KFC – Aiken    D241028@kfc.com     803-648-0231 
1406 Richland Ave West 
Aiken, SC 29801 
Store # D241028 
 
KFC – Augusta    D241029@kfc.com    706-798-2137 
2029 Windsor Springs Rd 
Augusta, GA 30906 
Store # D241029 
 
KFC – North Augusta   D241030@kfc.com    803-279-4580 
433 E. Martintown Rd 
North Augusta, SC 29841 
Store # D241030 
 
KFC – North Augusta   D241031@kfc.com    803-593-4478 
4426 Jefferson Davis Highway 
North Augusta, SC 29841 
Store # D241031  
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KFC – Aiken    D241032@kfc.com    803-348-5700 
991 Pine Log Rd 
Aiken, SC 29803 
Store # D241032 
 
KFC – Hephzibah    D241033@kfc.com    706-790-8819 
4106 Windsor Springs Rd 
Hephzibah, GA 30815 
Store # D241033 
 
KFC – Grovetown    D241034@kfc.com    762-585-5842 
4040 Gateway Blvd 
Grovetown, GA 30813 
Store # D241034 
 
Taco Bell – Centre       rs031776@tacobell.com   256-927-8226 
1545 Chestnut Bypass    
Centre AL  35960     
Store # J466001 
 
KFC/Taco Bell – Southside       J466002@kfc.com    256-413-7001 
1560 Highway 77    
Southside AL  35907     
Store # J466002    
 
KFC/Taco Bell – Hokes Bluff       J466003@kfc.com    256-494-1344 
5692 Highway 278 E    
Hokes Bluff AL  35903     
Store # J466003  
 
KFC/Taco Bell – Piedmont        J466004@kfc.com    256-447-0065 
206 Highway 278 Bypass E    
Piedmont AL  36272     
Store # J466004    
 
 
 
KFC/Taco Bell – Lincoln        J466005@kfc.com    205-763-2545 
75835 Highway 77    
Lincoln AL  35096    
Store # J466005    
 
KFC/Taco Bell – Gadsden        J466006@kfc.com    256-546-2600 
579 East Meighan Blvd    
East Gadsden AL  35903     
Store # J466006  
   
KFC/Taco Bell – Rockmart        J466007@kfc.com    770-684-0998 
130 Felton Drive    
Rockmart GA  30153     
Store # J466007   
 
KFC – Cullman    J466010@kfc.com    256-734-7728 
5799 Alabama Highway 
Cullman, AL 35058 
Store # J466010   
 
Taco Bell – Attalla       rs024458@tacobell.com   256-538-5915 
519 Cleveland Ave    
Attalla AL  35954     
Store # 024458  
 
InfoSync Services Inc.        316-685-1622 
1938 North Woodlawn 
Suite 110 
Wichita KS  67213          
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